

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5395-5399/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/07/2015 in WA No. 2073/2013 08/07/2015 in WA No. 291/2013 08/07/2015 in WP No. 33869/2013 08/07/2015 in WA No. 1605/2013 08/07/2015 in WP No. 30359/2013 passed by the High Court of Madras)

P. SINGARAVELAN AND ORS. ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, TIRUPPUR AND DT AND ORS. ETC ETC Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5391-5393/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5367-5375/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5605-5613/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 29/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Debal Kumar Banerji, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.  
                                 Ms. Priya Aristotle, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.  
                                 Mr. M.B. Elakkumanan, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Raghav Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 08.03.2016.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER