

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5395-5399/2016

P. SINGARAVELAN AND ORS. ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, TIRUPPUR AND DT AND ORS. ETC ETC Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5391-5393/2016

SLP(C) No. 5367-5375/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 20/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.
Ms. Priya Aristotle, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of letter dated 3.10.2016 of Ms. Priya Aristotle, Advocate, Registry is directed to issue notice to the respondents after filing an I.A. for dispensing with service on the proforma respondents.

List the matter again on 23.11.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar