

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5395-5399/2016

P. SINGARAVELAN AND ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR, TIRUPPUR AND DT AND ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(Only I.A.Nos. 4 to 6 in SLP(C)Nos. 5391-5393/2016 to be listed)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5605-5613/2016 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 5391-5393/2016 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 5367-5375/2016 (XII)

Date : 03-08-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Priya Aristotle, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Maitreyee Mishra, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijaya Kumar, AOR

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR

Mr. B. Vinodh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. A. Sriram, Adv.
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications (I.A.Nos. 4 to 6 in SLP(C)Nos.5391-5393/2016) for dispensation of notice upon proforma respondents 12-14 in SLP(C)No.5393/2016 is allowed at the risk of the petitioner.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTSER